Artikkelnr.

29901409
29903021
29903825
29901007
29900805
29901609
29902517
29901207
29900605
29902013

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type
Versjon

Materiale

Rerdim. (mm)
14
30
38
10
8
16
25
12
6
20

04.05.2024

ISO 1174-3
260
S-kropp
90°

AISI 316

Gjenge
G1/2"
G11/4"
G11/2"
G 3/8"
G 1/4"
G1/2"
G1"

G 3/8"
G 1/4"
G 3/4"
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